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25
26
27
28

29
30
Sl
32
58]

34
35

36
37
38
39

40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

MESATENISTAS

Rafael Campos
Fernando Simdes
Jadson Almeida
Gimaézio Gomes
Gustavo Sampaio
Lindimak Oliveira
Marcelo Michelli
Ernani Sousa
Mauricio Moreira
Caio Souza
Kehinde Rezende
Paulo Carneiro
Uéslei Nery

Luis Carlos

Rafael Queiroz
Edjailson Arruda
Lucas Nascimento
Luis Claudio

Jorge Castilho
Natanael Andrade
Wilson Castro
Marcelo Santana - CAM
José Clarindo
Fernando Mendes
Geraldo Brito
Wesley Mascarenhas
Varné Barreto
Antdnio Chaves
Lucas Carvalho
Ricardo Vilella
Leilson Petersen
Alonso Camandaroba
Josemir Marques
Wanderby Junior
Maria Del Mar
Carlos Viana
Ednaldo Fernandes
Jefferson Rafael
Ronival Andrade
Lucas Valéncio
Edgar Couto
Leonarde Frederique
Milton Filho
Gabriela Samara
Eduardo Baruch
Uilbert Castro
Marcos Junior
Antdnio Falcdo
Angelo Neto

Luis Heincklein
Carlos Jordéo Filho
Francisco Barbosa
Luana Andrade
Salatiel Souza
Filadelfo Neto
Walter Cunha
Danilo Brasileiro

PONTOS
TOTAL

1754
1649
1643
1636
1585
1585
1575
1566
1559
1558
1556
1554
1549
1544
1541
1517
1512
1502
1492
1492
1489
1458
1447
1445
1435
1433
1405
1396
1395
1394
1393
1388
1337
1334
1332
1318
1313
1278
1266
1262
1260
1258
1253
1250
1250
1239
1235
1218
1215
1202
1183
1174
1166
1161
1156
1146
1140

2011
1ﬂ
268
244
259
246
246
236
250
240
241
256
239
240
202
202
244
232
237
208
214
236
239
199
177
236
241
239
216
194
188
196
244
217
219
215
193
190
202
176
150
225
224
173
203
162
170
216
172
177
199
150
177
168
165
162
165
150
150

268
260
246
255
237
241
254
236
247
249
237
240
202
202
238
235
241
225
221
241
237
219
217
237
247
202
220
217
221
243
240
177
237
214
213
203
202
194
201
241
240
190
150
170
194
227
207
196
214
150
177
193
187
164
188
150
175

Aberto
Conquista
144

135
130
138
128
129
101
135
124
101
123
123
134
128
101
88
123
116
112
101
88
125
123
88
101
101
88
115
112
88
101
120
88
88
111
76
101
76
76
88
88
76
76
106
76
88
113
88
88
75
121
76
76
107
76
86
109

3ﬂ
269
264
254
250
244
239
238
240
236
251
236
238
248
242
245
236
240
240
235
236
241
231
239
236
202
202
214
220
221
225
202
215
219
213
177
216
202
201
187
177
177
200
196
194
188
177
150
226
216
211
177
187
165
193
167
183
195

4ﬂ
272
257
253
248
240
246
245
238
237
244
240
237
262
247
236
244
202
240
235
235
240
235
218
235
202
202
226
215
216
224
202
218
177
213
212
200
202
196
217
177
177
192
189
191
187
177
201
177
150
210
177
162
194
150
169
175
150

sﬂ
270
246
253
246
248
244
241
237
236
202
244
285
260
255
236
236
234
238
240
241
242
227
236
236
240
245
218
216
222
241
202
217
220
214
213
213
202
220
216
177
177
213
219
213
218
177
215
177
150
209
177
193
190
193
202
200
150

GB
263
243
248
253
242
250
246
240
238
255
237
241
241
268
241
246
235
235
235
202
202
222
237
177
202
242
223
219
215
177
202
224
177
177
213
220
202
215
219
177
177
214
220
214
217
177
177
177
198
197
177
195
189
192
189
202
211
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POSIGAO

49
50
51
52

*

*

58]
54
B5
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

MESATENISTAS

Alexandre Pinheiro
Joice Tavares
Tiago Carvalho
Jonh Lennon
Leandro Silva
Kaike Brito

Tiago Farias
Gustavo Peruna
Yuri Porto

Joédo Paulo
Daiane Araujo
Claudio Lopes
Darlan Cardoso
Isabela Nunes
Luciano Aleixo
Allison Venicious
Antonio Neto - Sartre
Samuel Heincklein
Renato Simdes
Taciano Cabral
Alana Keyla
Leilton Rios

José Amério
Paulo Noya
Weslei Morais
Mavio Rocha
Cleriston Gondim
José Gusméao
Eduardo Paz
Wellison Oliveira
Adilson Vinagre
Messias Andrade
Victor Dantas
Moalisson Santos
Eder Aradjo
Janildo Bonfim
Davyd Alysson
Mateus Araujo
Leo Vaz

Pedro Viana

Luiz Victor
Antonio Pereira
José Alves

Jean Avemar

Igor Castro

José Costa
Danilo Souza
César Bonfim
Fagundes Nascimento
Igor Araujo

José Lazaro
Cleiton Aragao
Thalysson Silva
Roberval Moreira
Jhessica Maressa
Bruno Rodrigues
Wallace Pertence
Luciano Argolo
Monsuete Matos
André Amoedo
Luide Guedes
Carlos Henrique
Flavio Tavares
Tassio Fernandes
Kaué Monteiro
Fernando Oliveira

PONTOS
TOTAL

1135
1109
1108
1101
1085
1071
1060
1051
1051
1050
1044
1042
1040
1036
1035
1035
1035
1034
1034
1032
1031
1030
1028
1028
1025
1025
1024
1016
1016
1016
1014
1013
1012
1006
1004
1004
1000
998
998
998
996
996
996
995
995
994
993
991
991
990
989
989
989
989
988
988
988
987
986
986
986
986
986
986
986
986

2011
1ﬂ
150
161
150
150
197
161
168
165
150
150
160
150
150
150
171
150
150
150
164
150
160
160
160
150
150
150
150
180
150
150
175
150
150
150
178
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
169
150
168
150
165
150
164
163
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
160
160
160
150
150
150
150
150

166
178
150
167
212
172
150
150
150
150
162
150
150
150
188
150
150
150
150
150
162
194
150
168
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
187
186
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

Aberto
Conquista
92

76
90
87
76
99
102
89
86
76
76
86
76
102
76
86
86
86
89
86
76
76
76
76
76
76
86
86
86
86
76
76
76
92
76
104
76
88
86
76
96
86
86
76
95
76
93
76
91
76
76
89
89
76
88
88
76
87
76
76
76
86
86
86
76
76

3ﬂ
170
165
175
167
150
189
169
165
176
150
160
150
150
150
150
150
169
160
165
196
160
150
150
150
150
150
163
150
166
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
160
150
150
150
160
160
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

4ﬂ
181
168
164
169
150
150
150
150
150
186
163
170
150
150
150
176
150
162
150
150
163
150
161
150
150
150
150
150
150
162
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
162
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

sﬂ
187
173
187
170
150
150
171
170
164
188
161
164
175
163
150
150
150
162
150
150
160
150
166
164
187
182
161
150
150
150
163
150
150
164
150
150
163
150
150
172
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
162
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
160
150

GB
189
188
192
191
150
150
150
162
175
150
162
172
189
171
150
173
180
164
166
150
150
150
165
170
162
167
164
150
164
168
150
150
150
150
150
150
161
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
163
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
160

RATING



